
F O R E S T

menu



* all prices include 18% vat and excluding 5% service charge

Fresh Juice              

Milk Shake

(Choice of Passion/Pineapple/ Watermelon/Cocktail)

1

2
(Choice of Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry) 

African Tea / Coffee 

Black Tea / Coffee 

Herbal Tea 

Hot Milk  

Hot Chocolate 

Dawa Tea

iced tea

iced coffee

iced latte

espresso single

espresso double

americano single

americano double

cappuccino

cafe latte

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

UGX 10,500 

UGX 18,000

COLD BEVERAGES

HOT BEVERAGES
UGX 9,000 

UGX 8,000 

UGX 8,000 

UGX 8,000 

UGX 11,000 

UGX 12,000

ugx 12,000

ugx 12,000

ugx 15,000

ugx 8,000

ugx 9,000

ugx 10,000

ugx 10,000

ugx 11,000

ugx 11,000

alvaro

Soda

Mineral Water

Diet Coke

Red Bull

fanta

krest bitter lemon

stoney tangawizi

soda water

tonic water

novida

SOFT DRINKS
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

ugx 6,500

UGX 4,300 

UGX 4,300 

UGX 6,500 

UGX 16,000

ugx 4,700

ugx 4,700

ugx 4,700

ugx 4,700

ugx 4,700

ugx 6,500



* all prices include 18% vat and excluding 5% service charge

MOCKTAILS
1

2

3

4

5

6

Forest Special

Virgin Mojito

Virgin Colada

Watermelon & Mint  Cooler

Lemon Ice tea

Fresh Lime Soda

(Build Up  with strawberry Syrup,mango juice & Coke)

(A mix of Fresh mint leaves,lemon juice and soda)

A refreshing drink with coconut milk and pineapple jiuce

A mix of Fresh mint leaves,water melon and soda

A refereshing drink with black tea with lemon

(Sweet/Salted/Sweet&Salted) 

UGX 15,000 

UGX 14,500 

UGX 15,000 

UGX 15,000 

UGX 15,000 

UGX 10,000 

Porn Star Martini (Forest Special)     

Tom Collins     

Mango tini     

Bull Frog     

Pine - Jer Jurip     

Gin Bramble     

Blue Lagoon     

Irish Julep

Cosmopolitan     

Classic Mojito

COCKTAILS
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(A special cocktail with vodka,white wine,fresh passion fruit & juice) 

(A Refreshing cocktail of Gin,lemon jiuce top up with Soda water)

(A flavoured martini with Vodka,Orange liqueur and mango juice)

(A Mix of White Rum,Vodka,Gin,tequila,Orange liqueur top up with energy drink)

(A refereshing cocktail with jack daniels,pineapple juice,lemon juice,
ginger juice and top up with stony)

(A Delicious Classic Cocktail Shaken with Lime Juice, Sugar, Gin and Built 
With Creme De Cassis

(A classic cocktail with Vodka, Blue Curacao and Lemon Juice)

(A irish whiskey cocktail flavoured with mint & lemon)

UGX 25,000 

UGX 20,000 

UGX 25,000 

UGX 60,000 

UGX 40,000 

UGX 20,000 

UGX 22,000 

UGX 20,000

UGX 24,000 

UGX 24,000
(A cocktail with vodka,orange liqueur, cranberry juice and lemon      

(A classic cocktail with white rum, Lemon Juice and top up with soda water     

Heineken 

Local Beers 

Smrinoff Ice (Black/Red/Green)

BEERS
1

2

3

UGX 13,000 

UGX 8,000 

UGX 8,300 



* all prices include 18% vat and excluding 5% service charge

Amarula  

Baileys Irish Cream 

Martini Rosso 

Martini Bianco 

Southern Comfort 

Campari 

Malibu 

Kahlua 

Jagermeister 

Zappa (Red, Blue, Green) 

Naughty Passion     

Straw Ber rita     

Ugandan Mule     

Water melon & Basil Cooler     

Mojito Tangawizi     

Sangria    

LIQUEURS
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

COCKTAILS

6

7

8

9

10

11

(A cocktail with whiskey,gin with fresh passion juice)

(A beer cocktail with orange liqueur, bitter and rosemary leaves)

(An original twist to the Mule made of Uganda Waragi, Vodka, Pineapple Juice 
and a hint of Ginger) 

(A refreshing cocktail with gin,vodka,basil leaves and fresh watermelon juice)

(An Original Twist to the Classic Mojito Made with White Rum, Sugar Syrup, Lime 
Juice, Fresh Mint, Ginger with a Touch of Stoney Tangawizi) 

(A Classic wine cocktail with white wine, Fresh cut Ffuits, orange Liqueur with 
a splash of Apple juice)

UGX 20,000 

UGX 30,000 

UGX 20,000 

UGX 23,000 

UGX 26,000 

UGX 35,000 

UGX 12,000 

UGX 10,000 

UGX 7,000 

UGX 7,000 

UGX 9,500 

UGX 10,500 

UGX 8,000 

UGX 6,000 

UGX 14,000 

UGX 6,000 

BY TOT BY BOTTLE
UGX 300,000 

UGX 275,000 

ugx 245,000 

ugx 245,000 

ugx 350,000 

ugx 350,000 

UGX 250,000 

UGX 180,000 

UGX 500,000 

UGX 150,000

Margarita     

Pina Colada     

Long Island iced tea    

UGX 30,000 

UGX 30,000 

UGX 40,000 

(A classic cocktail with tequilla,orange liqueur and lemon juice)

(A classic cocktail with rum,coconut milk and pineapple juice)     

(A long cocktail built with rum,vodka,gin,tequila,orange liqueur,lemon juice  

3

4

5

1

2

Tequilla Sunrise     

Whiskey Sour   

UGX 30,000 

UGX 40,000

(A cocktail with tequila and orange juice)      

(A cocktail shaken with whiskey, lemon juice and egg white (optional)   



* all prices include 18% vat and excluding 5% service charge

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

WHISKY
JW Double black

JW Black Label

JW Red Label

Jack Daniels

Chivas Regal 12yrs 

Jameson Irish

J&B Rare

Jim Beam

Grants

Famous Grouse

Bond 7

Vat 69

UGX 18,000 

UGX 12,000 

UGX 9,000 

UGX 11,000 

UGX 11,000 

UGX 7,000 

UGX 8,000 

UGX 7,000 

UGX 7,000 

UGX 10,000 

UGX 5,000 

UGX 9,000 

BY TOT BY BOTTLE
UGX 500,000 

UGX 350,000 

UGX 250,000 

UGX 300,000 

UGX 350,000 

UGX 200,000 

UGX 200,000 

UGX 190,000 

UGX 190,000 

UGX 250,000 

UGX 100,000 

UGX 200,000 

BRANDY  & COGNAC
1

2

3

4

5

Remy Martin

Hennesy VS

Martell VSOP

Kwv

martel vs

UGX 38,900 

UGX 28,300 

UGX 35,400 

UGX 4,700

ugx 14,800 

BY TOT BY BOTTLE
UGX 1,100,000 

UGX 800,000 

UGX 550,000 

UGX 150,000

ugx 550,000 

SINGLE MALT
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Singleton

singleton (18 years)

singleton (15 years)

glenfiddich

glenfiddich (21 years)

glenfiddich (18 years)

glenfiddich (15 years)

glenfiddich (12 years)

UGX 19,000

ugx 28,000

ugx 21,000

ugx 14,000

ugx 115,000

ugx 41,600

ugx 30,000

ugx 12,500

UGX 500,000

ugx 800,000

ugx 550,000

ugx 400,000

ugx 3,000,000

ugx 1,000,000

ugx 900,000

ugx 500,000 

BY TOT BY BOTTLE



* all prices include 18% vat and excluding 5% service charge

Olmeca Gold

Olmeca Silver

Olmeca Choclate

Bombay Sapphire

Gordons

Gilbeys

Uganda Waragi

Beefeater

1

2

3

4

5

WHISKY

1

2

3

TEQUILA

BY TOT BY BOTTLE
UGX 10,000 

UGX 8,000 

UGX 4,000 

UGX 4,000 

UGX 6,000 

UGX 250,000 

UGX 150,000 

UGX 90,000 

UGX 90,000 

UGX 150,000

BY TOT BY BOTTLE
UGX 7000 

UGX 7000 

UGX 7000 

UGX 170,000 

UGX 170,000 

UGX 170,000

WINE LIST
SPARKLING WINE

1

2

3

4

Villiera Traditional Brut,S.A.       

Villiera Rose,S.A.              

JP Chenet Ice   - France        

JP Chenet Divine  - France         

(A blend of white and red grapes, this wine retains its fresh racy zestiness that is 
a result of crisp acidity and delicate fruity)

(The full rich flavour of Pinot Noir combined with the elegance of Chardonnay and
the uniqueness of Pinotage providesa joyful rich pink colour)

BY BOTTLE
UGX 125,000 

UGX 125,000 

UGX 160,000 

UGX 300,000
(fresh with floral aromas and hints of apple cider,on the sweet side of palate)

(Bright dress, pale yellow in color,Very expressive nose, intense notesof exotic fruits, 
citrus fruits Mouth very aromatic and greedy.)

Bacardi 

Captain Morgan Dark 

Captain Morgan Spice 

RUM BY TOT BY BOTTLE
1

2

3

UGX 8,000 

UGX 6,000 

UGX 6,000 

UGX 250,000 

UGX 180,000 

UGX 180,000 

VODKA
1

2

Absolute

Smirnoff

BY TOT BY BOTTLE
UGX 7,000 

UGX 6,000 

UGX 175,000 

UGX 100,000 



WHITE WINE BY BOTTLE

Villiera Chenin Blanc              

Villiera Sauvignon Blanc

The wine has abundant fruit with a hint of wood spice on the nose, including
pineapple, guava and citrus,it is rich with a hint of freshness with long finish.

3

4
This wine has intense varietal character including gooseberry and fig flavours.
the cooler Elgin area has ensured greater freshness and vibrancy. 

UGX 100,000

UGX 100,000

Villiera Down to Earth

       

Four Cousins, Red
       

Velliera Cabernet Sauvignon            

Velliera Merlot       

Lambursco              

Nederburg Baronne Cabernet Sauvignon

Monro

RED WINE
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(A modern wine that illustrates the art of blending through 
an explosion of spice and dark berry flavours with a caressing 
of tannin on the palate)
 

(Great for everyday enjoyment with flavours of ripe plums,
strawberries, & exotic spices followed by a soft, lingering finish)

BY GLASS

BY GLASS

BY BOTTLE
UGX 20,000 

UGX 20,000 

UGX 80,000 

UGX 80,000 

UGX 100,000 

UGX 100,000 

UGX 120,000 

UGX 120,000 

UGX 120,000 

(This wine shows classic dark berry fruit with a hint of dark
chocolate and  violets on the nose,well balanced with rich, 
soft tannins)

(The wine shows hints of wood spice and mint with attractive red
berry fruit, rich and full body finish with juicy soft tannins)

(Lambrusco goes with almost all that can handle a sweet wine
with strong flavors) 

(Deep ruby in colour, aromas of spicy dark blue and black berry fruit 
Juicy, soft and plush in the mouth with blueberry, cassis, a twist of 
pepper and cinnamon)

(Intense berry fruit with a hint of truffle and spice. Well structured 
with obvious keeping potential)       

Dun Hill

Sports Man

CIGARETTE
UGX 14,000

UGX 8,000

Villiera Down to Earth

Four Cousins, Sweet

1

2

(This wine is lively and fresh with a hint of passion 
fruit and berries, Its style ensures that it can be 
enjoyed at any occasion) 

UGX 20,000

UGX 20,000

UGX 80,000

UGX 80,000
(Flavours of luscious apricots, nougat & rich tropical 
fruit salad with a soft, lingering finish make this wine 
perfect for everyday enjoyment or as an aperitif)
 

* all prices include 18% vat and excluding 5% service charge



F O R E S T

+256 752 711 746 
+256 707 780 371 

www.forest-cottages.com

 info@forest-cottages.com  

Plot 17 - 18, Naguru Hill, Old Kira 
Road, Bukoto  Kampala.


