

B A R Kenu

HOT BEVERAGES	
1 AFRICAN TEA / COFFEE	UGX 9,000
2 BLACK TEA / COFFEE	UGX 8,000
3 HERBAL TEA	UGX 8,000
4 HOT MILK	UGX 8,000
5 HOT CHOCOLATE	UGX 11,000
6 DAWA TEA	UGX 12,000
7 ICED TEA	UGX 12,000
8 ICED COFFEE	UGX 12,000
9 ICED LATTE	UGX 15,000
10 ESPRESSO SINGLE	UGX 8,000
11 ESPRESSO DOUBLE	UGX 9,000
12 AMERICANO SINGLE	UGX 10,000
13 AMERICANO DOUBLE	UGX 10,000
14 CAPPUCCINO	UGX 11,000
15 CAFE LATTE	UGX 11,000
COLD BEVERAGES	
1 FRESH JUICE (CHOICE OF PASSION/PINEAPPLE/ WATERMELON/COCKTAIL)	UGX 10,500
2 MILK SHAKE (CHOICE OF VANILLA / CHOCOLATE / STRAWBERRY)	UGX 18,000
SOFT DRINKS	
1 ALVARO	UGX 6,500
2 SODA	UGX 4,300
3 MINERAL WATER	UGX 4,300
4 DIET COKE	UGX 6,500
5 RED BULL	UGX 16,000
6 FANTA	UGX 4,700
7 KREST BITTER LEMON	UGX 4,700
8 STONEY TANGAWIZI	UGX 4,700
9 SODA WATER	UGX 4,700
10 TONIC WATER	UGX 4,700
11 NOVIDA	UGX 6,500

 $\hat{}$

BEERS

1	HEINEKEN	UGX 13,000
2	LOCAL BEERS	UGX 8,000
3	SMRINOFF ICE (BLACK/RED/GREEN)	UGX 8,300
	MOCKTAILS	
1	FOREST SPECIAL (BUILD UP WITH STRAWBERRY SYRUP, MANGO JUICE & COKE)	UGX 15,000
2	VIRGIN MOJITO (A MIX OF FRESH MINT LEAVES,LEMON JUICE AND SODA)	UGX 14,500
3	VIRGIN COLADA A REFRESHING DRINK WITH COCONUT MILK AND PINEAPPLE JIUCE	UGX 15,000
4	WATERMELON & MINT COOLER	UGX 15,000
5	LEMON ICE TEA A REFERESHING DRINK WITH BLACK TEA WITH LEMON	UGX 15,000
6	FRESH LIME SODA (SWEET/SALTED/SWEET&SALTED)	UGX 10,000
1	COCKTAILS PORN STAR MARTINI (FOREST SPECIAL)	UGX 25,000
	(A SPECIAL COCKTAIL WITH VODKA, WHITE WINE, FRESH PASSION FRUIT & JUICE)	
2	TOM COLLINS (A REFRESHING COCKTAIL OF GIN, LEMON JIUCE TOP UP WITH SODA WATER)	UGX 20,000
3	MANGO TINI (A FLAVOURED MARTINI WITH VODKA, ORANGE LIQUEUR AND MANGO JUICE)	UGX 25,000
4	BULL FROG (A MIX OF WHITE RUM, VODKA, GIN, TEQUILA, ORANGE LIQUEUR TOP UP WITH ENERGY DRINK)	UGX 60,000
5	PINE - JER JURIP (A REFERESHING COCKTAIL WITH JACK DANIELS, PINEAPPLE JUICE, LEMON JUICE, GINGER JUICE AND TOP UP WITH STONY)	UGX 40,000
6	GIN BRAMBLE (A DELICIOUS CLASSIC COCKTAIL SHAKEN WITH LIME JUICE, SUGAR, GIN AND BUILT WITH CREME DE CASSIS	UGX 20,000
7	BLUE LAGOON (A CLASSIC COCKTAIL WITH VODKA, BLUE CURACAO AND LEMON JUICE)	UGX 22,000
8	IRISH JULEP (A IRISH WHISKEY COCKTAIL FLAVOURED WITH MINT & LEMON)	UGX 20,000
9	COSMOPOLITAN (A COCKTAIL WITH VODKA, ORANGE LIQUEUR, CRANBERRY JUICE AND LEMON	UGX 24,000
10	CLASSIC MOJITO (A CLASSIC COCKTAIL WITH WHITE RUM, LEMON JUICE AND TOP UP WITH SODA WATER	UGX 24,000

* ALL PRICES INCLUDE 18% VAT AND EXCLUDING 5% SERVICE CHARGE

<

	COCKTAILS		
1	TEQUILLA SUNRISE		UGX 30,000
2	WHISKEY SOUR (A COCKTAIL SHAKEN WITH WHISKEY, LEMON JUICE AND EGG)	WHITE (OPTIONAL)	UGX 40,000
3	MARGARITA (A CLASSIC COCKTAIL WITH TEQUILLA, ORANGE LIQUEUR AND		UGX 30,000
4	PINA COLADA (A CLASSIC COCKTAIL WITH RUM, COCONUT MILK AND PINEAPP		UGX 30,000
5	LONG ISLAND ICED TEA (A LONG COCKTAIL BUILT WITH RUM, VODKA, GIN, TEQUILA, ORAN		UGX 40,000
6	NAUGHTY PASSION (A COCKTAIL WITH WHISKEY,GIN WITH FRESH PASSION JUICE)		UGX 20,000
7	STRAW BER RITA (A BEER COCKTAIL WITH ORANGE LIQUEUR, BITTER AND ROSE		UGX 30,000
8	UGANDAN MULE (AN ORIGINAL TWIST TO THE MULE MADE OF UGANDA WARAC AND A HINT OF GINGER)		UGX 20,000
9	WATER MELON & BASIL COOLER (A REFRESHING COCKTAIL WITH GIN, VODKA, BASIL LEAVES AND) FRESH WATERMELON JUICE)	UGX 23,000
10	MOJITO TANGAWIZI (AN ORIGINAL TWIST TO THE CLASSIC MOJITO MADE WITH WI JUICE, FRESH MINT, GINGER WITH A TOUCH OF STONEY TANG		UGX 26,000
11	SANGRIA (A CLASSIC WINE COCKTAIL WITH WHITE WINE, FRESH CUT FF A SPLASH OF APPLE JUICE)	C WINE COCKTAIL WITH WHITE WINE, FRESH CUT FFUITS, ORANGE LIQUEUR WITH	
	LIQUEURS	BY TOT	BY BOTTLE
1	AMARULA	UGX 12,000	UGX 300,00
2	BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	UGX 10,000	UGX 275,00
3	MARTINI ROSSO	UGX 7,000	UGX 245,00
4	MARTINI BIANCO	UGX 7,000	UGX 245,00
5	SOUTHERN COMFORT	UGX 9,500	UGX 350,00
6	CAMPARI	UGX 10,500	UGX 350,00
7	MALIBU	UGX 8,000	UGX 250,00
8	KAHLUA	UGX 6,000	UGX 180,00
	JAGERMEISTER	UGX 14,000	UGX 500,00
9		UGX 6,000	UGX 150,000

SINGLE MALT

- SINGLETON 1
- 2 SINGLETON (18 YEARS)
- 3 SINGLETON (15 YEARS)
- 4 **GLENFIDDICH**
- 5 **GLENFIDDICH (21 YEARS)**
- **GLENFIDDICH (18 YEARS)** 6
- 7 **GLENFIDDICH (15 YEARS)**
- 8 **GLENFIDDICH (12 YEARS)**

WHISKY

- JW DOUBLE BLACK 1 JW BLACK LABEL 2
- 3 JW RED LABEL
- 4 JACK DANIELS
- CHIVAS REGAL 12YRS 5
- JAMESON IRISH 6
- 7 J&B RARE
- 8 JIM BEAM
- 9 GRANTS
- FAMOUS GROUSE 10
- 11 BOND 7
- 12 **VAT 69**

BRANDY & COGNAC

- **REMY MARTIN** 1 2 **HENNESY VS**
- MARTELL VSOP 3
- KWV 4
- MARTEL VS 5

BY TOT

UGX 19,000 UGX 28,000 UGX 21,000 UGX 14,000 UGX 115,000 UGX 41,600 UGX 30,000 UGX 12,500

BY TOT

UGX 18,000 UGX 12,000 UGX 9,000 UGX 11,000 UGX 11,000 UGX 7,000 UGX 8,000 UGX 7,000 UGX 7,000 UGX 10,000 UGX 5,000 UGX 9,000

BY TOT

UGX 38,900 UGX 28,300 UGX 35,400 UGX 4,700 UGX 14,800

BY BOTTLE

UGX 500,000 UGX 800,000 UGX 550,000 UGX 400,000 UGX 3,000,000 UGX 1,000,000 UGX 900,000 UGX 500,000

BY BOTTLE

UGX 500,000 UGX 350,000 UGX 250,000 UGX 300,000 UGX 350,000 UGX 200,000 UGX 200,000 UGX 190,000 UGX 190,000 UGX 250,000 UGX 100,000 UGX 200,000

BY BOTTLE

UGX 1,100,000 UGX 800,000 UGX 550,000 UGX 150,000 UGX 550,000

* ALL PRICES INCLUDE 18% VAT AND EXCLUDING 5% SERVICE CHARGE

>>><</>>></>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>><//>>

VODKA

- ABSOLUTE 1
- **SMIRNOFF** 2

RUM

- BACARDI 1
- CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK 2
- 3 CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICE

WHISKY

- **BOMBAY SAPPHIRE** 1
- GORDONS 2
- 3 GILBEYS
- **UGANDA WARAGI** 4
- 5 BEEFEATER

TEQUILA

- OLMECA GOLD 1
- 2 **OLMECA SILVER**

1

2

3

4

OLMECA CHOCLATE 3

BY TOT

UGX 7,000 UGX 6,000

BY TOT

UGX 8,000 UGX 6,000 UGX 6,000

BY TOT

UGX 10,000 UGX 8,000 UGX 4,000 UGX 4,000 UGX 6,000

BY TOT

UGX 7000 UGX 7000 UGX 7000

BY BOTTLE

UGX 175,000 UGX 100,000

BY BOTTLE

UGX 250,000 UGX 180,000 UGX 180,000

BY BOTTLE

UGX 250,000 UGX 150,000 UGX 90,000 UGX 90,000 UGX 150,000

BY BOTTLE

UGX 170,000 UGX 170,000 UGX 170,000

WINE LIST

- **SPARKLING WINE BY BOTTLE** VILLIERA TRADITIONAL BRUT, S.A. UGX 125,000 (A BLEND OF WHITE AND RED GRAPES, THIS WINE RETAINS ITS FRESH RACY ZESTINESS THAT IS A RESULT OF CRISP ACIDITY AND DELICATE FRUITY) UGX 125,000 VILLIERA ROSE,S.A. (THE FULL RICH FLAVOUR OF PINOT NOIR COMBINED WITH THE ELEGANCE OF CHARDONNAY AND THE UNIQUENESS OF PINOTAGE PROVIDESA JOYFUL RICH PINK COLOUR) UGX 160,000 JP CHENET ICE - FRANCE (FRESH WITH FLORAL AROMAS AND HINTS OF APPLE CIDER,ON THE SWEET SIDE OF PALATE) UGX 300,000 JP CHENET DIVINE - FRANCE (BRIGHT DRESS, PALE YELLOW IN COLOR, VERY EXPRESSIVE NOSE, INTENSE NOTESOF EXOTIC FRUITS, CITRUS FRUITS MOUTH VERY AROMATIC AND GREEDY.)
 - * ALL PRICES INCLUDE 18% VAT AND EXCLUDING 5% SERVICE CHARGE
- *Q``\^``\^``\^`\^`\^``\^``\^`\^`\^`*^`\/^``/*^``*^``/^``

	WHITE WINE	BY GLASS	BY BOTTLE
1	VILLIERA DOWN TO EARTH (THIS WINE IS LIVELY AND FRESH WITH A HINT OF PASSION FRUIT AND BERRIES, ITS STYLE ENSURES THAT IT CAN BE ENJOYED AT ANY OCCASION)	UGX 20,000	UGX 80,000
2	FOUR COUSINS, SWEET (FLAVOURS OF LUSCIOUS APRICOTS, NOUGAT & RICH TROPICAL FRUIT SALAD WITH A SOFT, LINGERING FINISH MAKE THIS WINE PERFECT FOR EVERYDAY ENJOYMENT OR AS AN APERITIF)	UGX 20,000	UGX 80,000
3	VILLIERA CHENIN BLANC THE WINE HAS ABUNDANT FRUIT WITH A HINT OF WOOD SPICE ON THE NOSE, IN		UGX 100,000
4	DINEAPPLE, GUAVA AND CITRUS, IT IS RICH WITH A HINT OF FRESHNESS WITH LON VILLIERA SAUVIGNON BLANC THIS WINE HAS INTENSE VARIETAL CHARACTER INCLUDING GOOSEBERRY AND FIG THE COOLER ELGIN AREA HAS ENSURED GREATER FRESHNESS AND VIBRANCY.		UGX 100,000
	RED WINE	BY GLASS	BY BOTTLE
1	VILLIERA DOWN TO EARTH (A MODERN WINE THAT ILLUSTRATES THE ART OF BLENDING THROUGH AN EXPLOSION OF SPICE AND DARK BERRY FLAVOURS WITH A CARESSING OF TANNIN ON THE PALATE)	UGX 20,000	UGX 80,000
2	FOUR COUSINS, RED (GREAT FOR EVERYDAY ENJOYMENT WITH FLAVOURS OF RIPE PLUMS, STRAWBERRIES, & EXOTIC SPICES FOLLOWED BY A SOFT, LINGERING FINISH)	UGX 20,000	UGX 80,000
3	VELLIERA CABERNET SAUVIGNON (THIS WINE SHOWS CLASSIC DARK BERRY FRUIT WITH A HINT OF DARK CHOCOLATE AND VIOLETS ON THE NOSE, WELL BALANCED WITH RICH, SOFT TANNINS)		UGX 100,000
4	VELLIERA MERLOT (THE WINE SHOWS HINTS OF WOOD SPICE AND MINT WITH ATTRACTIVE RED BERRY FRUIT, RICH AND FULL BODY FINISH WITH JUICY SOFT TANNINS)		UGX 100,000
5	LAMBURSCO (LAMBRUSCO GOES WITH ALMOST ALL THAT CAN HANDLE A SWEET WINE WITH STRONG FLAVORS)		UGX 120,000
6	NEDERBURG BARONNE CABERNET SAUVIGNO (DEEP RUBY IN COLOUR, AROMAS OF SPICY DARK BLUE AND BLACK BERRY FRUIT JUICY, SOFT AND PLUSH IN THE MOUTH WITH BLUEBERRY, CASSIS, A TWIST OF PEPPER AND CINNAMON)	NC	UGX 120,000
7	MONRO (INTENSE BERRY FRUIT WITH A HINT OF TRUFFLE AND SPICE. WELL STRUCTURED WITH OBVIOUS KEEPING POTENTIAL)		UGX 120,000
	CIGARETTE		
	DUN HILL	UGX 14,000	
	SPORTS MAN	UGX 8,000	



- PLOT 17 18, NAGURU HILL, OLD KIRA ROAD, BUKOTO KAMPALA.
- +256 752 711 746
 +256 707 780 371
- www.forest-cottages.com
- info@forest-cottages.com

